GU (Quick Contact TAB)
Good Sky Electric Co.,Ltd.
107
Main Feature
1. GU Single contact Form (SPST) series Relay offers
switching capacity by 30 Amps in small size for various
kinds of applications.
2. Simple magnetic circuit to meet mass production for

but for short time
carrying current
Ordering Information
GU - SS - 1 12 D M F S
          Case Type: Nil: Standard
S: With Flanged Case
          Terminal Type: F: Both PCB Terminal & Quick Contact Tabs
(Case height: 28.0mm)
Q: Both PCB Terminal & Quick Connect Tabs
(Case height: 21.0mm)
J: Quick Connect Tabs (Case height: 21.0mm)
          Contact Form: Nil: One Form C
M: One Form A
B: One Form B
          Coil Type: D: Standard DC Coil
          Coil Voltage: 05: 5V, 06: 6V, 09: 9V, 12: 12V, 15: 15V, 18: 18V
24: 24V, 48: 48V, 110: 110V
          Number of Pole: 1: One Pole
          Type of Sealing: S: Hand Soldered Type
SS: Flow Soldered Type
          Type: GU(Quick Contact TAB)
Classification
Model GU (Q-C-T)
Terminal
Type
F : PCB terminal & Quick Connect Tabs Case
Height:28mm
Q : PCB terminal & Quick Connect Tabs Case
Height:21mm
Case Type Nil : Standard Case S : (With Flanged Case) Nil : Standard Case
Contact
Form
1C 1A 1B 1C 1A 1B
Hand
Soldered
GU-S-1□□DF(S) GU-S-1□□DMF(S) GU-S-1□□DBF(S) GU-S-1□□DQ GU-S-1□□DMQ GU-S-1□□DBQ
Flow
Soldered
GU-SS-1□□DF(S) GU-SS-1□□DMF(S) GU-SS-1□□DBF(S) GU-SS-1□□DQ GU-SS-1□□DMQ GU-SS-1□□DBQ
G
U
(Q
ui
ck
 C
on
ta
ct
 T
A
B
 )
GU (Quick Contact TAB)
Good Sky Electric Co.,Ltd.
109
Dimention
GU-DF
GU-DFS
GU-DJ
GU-DQ
BOTTOM VIEW
TOP VIEW
TOP VIEW
BOTTOM VIEW
BOTTOM VIEW TOP VIEW
TOP VIEW
TOP VIEW
BOTTOM VIEW TOP VIEW